"A"
100kPaSeat tightness
TEST PRESSURETYPE TEST
Polypropylene Manhole Cover 50mm thick w/ 16 bolt holes @ 21mm 790BCD supplied with
1 x Viton Seal 840mm OD x 2mm
100mm COMBINED VACUUM/PRESSURE VENT POLYPROPYLENE
DUST CAPS POLYPROPYLENE
SEAL VITON
TESTING PRESSURE
1 Seat Tightness (Test P12) Water 60 seconds No visible leaks Pass
RESULT
* - If applicable, copies of supplier material certificates available on request
PRODUCTION TEST REQUIREMENTS
Acceptance criteria: as per table A.5 (EN12266-1:2012)
No visually detectable leaks for the duration of the test
TEST # TEST TYPE TEST FLUID
TEST DURATION
Table A.4.
TEST CRITERIA
Table A.5
TABLE D FLANGE POLYPROPYLENE
50mm & 80mm CAMLOCK COUPLING POLYPROPYLENE
CLOSURE KITS G316 STAINLESS STEEL & POLYPROPYLENE
S/N: ####
PART MATERIAL
MANHOLE COVER POLYPROPYLENE
2 x 50mm Camlock couplings & 1 x 80mm Camlock coupling with polypropylene dust caps
1 x 100mm Combined Vacuum/Pressure relief valve
1 x 150mm Table D Flange
DATA SHEET and MATERIAL CERTIFICATE
PRODUCT CODE: AMF-MH-16B-50-50C-80C-100VP-TD6-PP